—
DATA S H EE T
MicroFlex e190 servo drive
One drive, many possibilities.
MicroFlex e190 is a compact
high-performance servo drive,
reimagined for future machine
designs.

servo drive
Technical data
Type Code ABB Part Number
300%
Cont/Peak
A rms
200%
Cont/Peak
A rms
MFE190-04UP-01A6-2+N8020 3AXD50000038806 1.6 / 4.8 1.6 / 3.2
MFE190-04UP-03A0-2+N8020 3AXD50000038570 2.5 / 7.5 3 / 6
MFE190-04UP-06A0-2+N8020 3AXD50000038571 5.25 / 15.75 6 / 12
MFE190-04UP-09A0-2+N8020 3AXD50000038572 7.5 / 22.5 9 / 18
Operating voltage 200...240 V AC ±10%
3A
U
A
0
0
0
0
20
18
4
0
 R
E
V
C
 E
N
 3
1.
1.
20
20
—
We reserve the right to make technical
changes or modify the contents of this
document without prior notice. With
regard to purchase orders, the agreed
particulars shall prevail. ABB AG does not
accept any responsibility whatsoever for
potential errors or possible lack of
information in this document.
We reserve all rights in this document and
in the subject matter and illustrations
contained therein. Any reproduction,
disclosure to third parties or utilization of
its contents – in whole or in parts – is
forbidden without prior written consent of
ABB AG. Copyright© 2017 ABB
All rights reserved
—
For more information contact your local ABB representative
or visit:
new.abb.com/motion
new.abb.com/drives
new.abb.com/drives/drivespartners
new.abb.com/PLC
Simple mounting
	- 2 x key-hole
AC power 1 ph or 3 ph
	- 180 - 264 V AC
50/60 Hz
DC bus connection and
Braking resistor
connection